

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that process fee and spare copies have been filed on 8.9.2007.

Office to verify and issue notice forthwith.

SLP(C) NOS. 18088/2006,18558/2006, 11956/2007

Despite order dated 27.9.2007 of last chance, petitioner failed to file process fee and spare copies for issuance of notice to the respondent.

However, subject to deposit of costs of Rs.1000/- with the Secretary, SCLSC within a week, another chance is given to the petitioner to file process fee and spare copies in a week for issuance of notice to the respondent.

Office to issue notice after filing of proof of deposit of costs within a week.

SLP(C) NO. 19017/2007

Await service of notice in respect of respondent

Nos. 1 to 3.

List again on 8.1.2010.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj