

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12644/2006

DALIP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.12645/2006

SLP(C) NO.12662/2006

SLP(C) NO.12678/2006

SLP(C) NO.12679/2006

SLP(C) NO.12765/2006

SLP(C) NO.12998/2006

SLP(C) NO.18088/2006

SLP(C) NO.18558/2006

SLP(C) NO.11956/2007

SLP(C) NO.19017/2007

SLP(C) NO.25439/2007

Date: 08/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr Ujjal Singh, Adv.
- Mr J.P.Singh, Adv.
- Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.
- Mr Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
- Mr Debaleena Kilikdar, Adv.
- Mr R.C.Kohli, Adv.
- Mr Rajat Sharma, Adv.
- Dr Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 12644/2006

Await service.

REMAINING SLP'S

Files not received.

List again on 11.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj